
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-0882

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:8/23/2016 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2016 9/1/2016

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 23, 2016

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners9/1/2016 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole9/1/2016 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 1, 2016

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, August 23, 2016

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 8/23/2016 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 16-810-21 FURNISH AND DELIVER SIX SUBMERSIBLE GRIT PUMPS TO THE CALUMET
WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  CALUMET
ESTIMATE:  $102,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

XYLEM WATER SOLUTIONS USA INC $25,027.20
J M PROCESS SYSTEMS, INC. $69,000.00
ATLAS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $96,000.00
TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF ASIA $104,000.00
CHICAGO UNITED INDUSTRIES, LTD. $104,489.50
LAI, LTD. $105,153.00
PROCESS TECHNOLOGY & AUTOMATION, INC. $112,806.81
BRABAZON PUMP, COMPRESSOR  AND VACUUM $115,454.00
ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC. $119,124.00
T & N CHICAGO, INC. $179,280.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  517 PLANHOLDERS:  37

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 16-0882, Version: 1

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/11/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

